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Buckeye Brawlers - Daniel Lachowski Rodeo Clowns Part Deux - Jose Torres
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 7 42783 26.74 * Houston Texans QB HOU 10 422.73 2642 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 348.25 21.77 * Mike Boone RB MIN 12 66.35 4.15 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 260.10 16.26 * Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 409.45 2559 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 215.15 1345 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 229.80 1436 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 209.75 13.11 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 23590 14.74 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 263.90 16.49 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 189.60 11.85 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 83.90 524 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 21320 1333 *
Detroit Lions K DET 5 127.00 7.94 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 11992 750 *
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 7 11998 750 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 250.16 1564 *
Jacksonville Jaguars QB JAC 10 337.73 21.11 Los Angeles Chargers QB LAC 12 318.62 19.91
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 79.90 4.99 Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 386.60 24.16
J.D. McKissic RB DET 5 9340 584 Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 200.60 12.54
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 188.80 11.80 Tony Pollard RB DAL 8 117.10 7.32
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 197.95 12.37 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 170.55 10.66
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 73.95 4.62 John Brown WR BUF 6 228.32 14.27
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 176.45 11.03 Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 175.70 10.98
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 83.70 5.23 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 186.46 11.65
Get on the train!!! - Mike Toth Shit Show - Derek Bodeen
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 12 427.50 26.72 * Carolina Panthers QB CAR 7 250.18 15.64 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 355.60 22.23 * Chris Carson RB SEA 11 321.30 20.08 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 269.50 16.84 * Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 600.15 37.51 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 360.90 2256 * David Montgomery RB CHI 6 236.90 1481 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 197.80 1236 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 296.30 1852 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 24545 1534 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 201.10 12,57 *
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 138.90 8.68 * Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 136.00 850 *
New Orleans Saints K NOR 9 161.00 10.06 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 8 148.00 9.25 *
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 6 15450 9.66 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11 14254 891 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SFO 4 324.07 20.25 Detroit Lions QB DET 5 361.82 22.61
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 174.75 10.92 Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 7 8490 531
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 115.10 7.19 Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 58.65 3.67
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 106.05 6.63 Randall Cobb WR DAL 8 161.95 10.12
John Ross WR CIN 9 102.85 6.43 Zach Pascal WR IND 6 140.80 8.80
David Njoku TE CLE 7 15.10 0.94 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 148.50 9.28
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 164.50 10.28 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 116.20 7.26
Evan Engram TE NYG 11 116.15 7.26
Johnny McClowns - John Showman L )
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 11 359.53 2247 * Smltty s Smashers - Smltty
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 140.05 875 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 6 360.67 2254 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 275.45 1722 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 27525 1720 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6 25455 1591 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 112.15  7.01 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 299.35 18.71 * Ronald Jones II RB TAM 7 21230 13.27 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 250.10 1563 * Mike Evans WR TAM 7 25280 1580 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 15220 951 * Will Fuller WR HOU 10 149.80 936 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARl 12 130.00 8.13 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 260.55 16.28 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT 7 209.20 13.08 * Minnesota Vikings K MIN 12 130.00 8.13 *
New York Jets QB NYJ 4 247.87 15.49 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 179.92 11.25 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 10 550 0.34 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 7 288.73 18.05
Peyton Barber RB TAM 7 155.10 9.69 Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 172.75 10.80
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 7090 4.43 Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 183.40 11.46
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 3215 2.01 Julio Jones WR ATL 9 295.00 18.44
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 125.45 7.84 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 200.90 12.56
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 200.80 12.55 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 229.17 14.32
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 14470  9.04 Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 89.80 5.61
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5 117.05 732 IR San Francisco 49ers K SFO 4 143.00 8.94
Mother Truckers - Joe Showman TD Baggers - John Kane
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 11 396.25 24.77 * New York Giants QB NYG 11 357.75 22.36 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 305.00 19.06 * James Conner RB PIT 7 177.60 11.10 *
Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 9455 591 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 203.35 12.71 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 23475 14.67 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 22560 14.10 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 24430 1527 * Darius Slayton WR NYG 11 176.50 11.03 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 259.20 16.20 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 11840 7.40 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 167.50 10.47 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN 9 105.60 6.60 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 7 112.00 7.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 8 151.00 9.44 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 8 120.12 751 * Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12 177.42 11.09 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 8 439.78 27.49 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 324.79 20.30
Atlanta Falcons QB ATL 9 407.59 25.47 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 180.10 11.26
Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 175.70 10.98 Frank Gore RB BUF 6 139.40 8.71
David Johnson RB ARl 12 165.70 10.36 Danny Amendola WR DET 5 151.56  9.47
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 143.85 8.99 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 202.50 12.66
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 272.45 17.03 James Washington ~ WR PIT 7 136.50 8.53
T Y Hilton WR IND 6 125.10 7.82 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 172.40 10.78
Mike Williams WR LAC 12 167.55 10.47 Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 170.14 10.63
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The GT's - Howard Dickler

New Orleans Saints QB NOR
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Joe Mixon RB CIN
Bo Scarbrough RB DET
Stefon Diggs WR MIN
Allen Robinson WR CHI
Noah Fant TE DEN
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
Oakland Raiders QB OAK
Brian Hill RB ATL
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Diontae Johnson WR PIT
Jonnu Smith TE TEN
New England Patriots K NWE

Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR

9
11

The Juggernauts - corey jensen

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Saquon Barkley RB NYG
Miles Sanders RB PHI
DeAndre Washington RB LV
Breshad Perriman WR TAM
Michael Thomas WR NOR
Zach Ertz TE PHI
Atlanta Falcons K ATL
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI
Josh Jacobs RB LV
Alexander Mattison RB MIN
Devin Singletary RB BUF
D.J. Chark WR JAC
Robert Woods WR LAR
Jacob Hollister TE SEA
Darren Waller TE LV
A.J. Green WR CIN

8

9

BYE

BYE

BYE

490.82
408.40
314.20

65.45
231.95
264.15
118.95
164.00
162.94
305.95

86.70
121.00
149.60
158.10
105.70
119.00
127.96

573.33
323.35
269.55
149.00
147.60
409.35
217.60
133.00
132.84
368.34
267.10
93.40
188.65
235.80
249.95
93.90
236.70
0.00

Weinmann's Winos - Ray Weinmann

Seattle Seahawks QB
Melvin Gordon RB
Alvin Kamara RB
James White RB
Amari Cooper WR
Julian Edelman WR
Austin Hooper TE

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK

SEA
LAC
NOR
NWE
DAL
NWE
ATL
TAM

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN

New England Patriots QB
Patrick Laird RB
Darwin Thompson RB
Damien Williams RB
Jamaal Williams RB
Golden Tate WR
Sammy Watkins WR
Jack Doyle TE

NWE
MIA
KAN
KAN
GNB
NYG
KAN
IND

11
12
9
10
8
10

420.45
224.60
294.47
220.45
269.45
269.28
196.70
137.00
186.02
332.24

82.70

41.95
175.45
176.05
155.45
145.90
111.80

Wonder Weasel - Casey Weinmann

Philadelphia Eagles QB
Devonta Freeman RB
Derrick Henry RB
Brandin Cooks WR
DeAndre Hopkins WR
George Kittle TE
Kyle Rudolph TE

Jacksonville Jaguars K

PHI
ATL
TEN
LAR
HOU
SFO
MIN
JAC

Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL

Minnesota Vikings QB
Kalen Ballage RB
Jordan Howard RB
Adrian Peterson RB
Geronimo Allison WR
Mohamed Sanu WR
Tyrell Williams WR

MIN
MIA
PHI
WAS
GNB
NWE
Lv

Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA

10
9
11
9
10
4
12
10
8
12

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

359.62
243.60
407.05
122.00
285.04
233.05
112.70
134.00
188.98
315.61

70.40
141.15
206.05

74.75
124.85
146.10
137.52

30.68
25.53
19.64
4.09
14.50
16.51
7.43
10.25
10.18
19.12
5.42
7.56
9.35
9.88
6.61
7.44
8.00

L T T

35.83
20.21
16.85
8.76
9.23
25.58
13.60
8.31
8.30
23.02
15.71
5.84
11.79
14.74
15.62
5.87
13.92
0.00 IR

I S

26.28
14.04
18.40
13.78
16.84
16.83
12.29
8.56
11.63
20.77
5.17
2.62
10.97
11.00
9.72
9.12
6.99

E N T T

22.48
15.23
25.44
7.63
17.82
14.57
7.04
8.38
11.81
19.73
4.40
8.82
12.88
4.67
7.80
8.59
8.60

E N T T
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